
Fall 2010-11 Franklin Randall PTO Grants

Brief Discription Requesters School Amount Amount Status

 Name Requested Awarded

Class Scissors K Kampa R $84.95 $0.00 Will be funded out of Randall operating budget

Document camera/cart/projectorStreeter/Bauch R $1,334.00 $1,334.00 Approved in full

3rd Annual Wagon Drive S. Fowler F/R $500.00 $200.00 Approved in part to encourage  kid's community of caring

Water Quality A. Fayram F/R $325.00 $0.00 Declined but encouraged to be part of Science Saturday

Seating Option S. Bongard F $1,399.40 $1,399.40 Approved in full

Homegrown Snack D. Evans F/R $800.00 $350.00 Approved in part to fund Randall pilot program

Kindergarten Math - Theatre J. Peterson F $900.00 $900.00 Approved in full

Boxes Books R. Harms R $2,500.00 $2,500.00 Approved in full

American Speech Presentation M.B. Rolland R $200.00 $200.00 Approved in full

Dry Erase Boards A.M. Streeter R $130.00 $0.00 Will be funded out of Randall operating budget

Prof Devel Literacy T. Kolan F $750.00 $750.00 Approved in full

Scholastic News A. Turkowski F $87.78 $0.00 Will be funded out of Franklin operating budget

Lego laptop J. Horvath R $600.00 $0.00 Declined but PTO will help to idenfity a donation

F/R Movie Night S. Buchko F/R $500.00 $300.00 Approved in part for pilot program

Franklin Gardens T. Hoffman F $1,000.00 $0.00 Declined but encouraged to apply in spring

Food Allergies J. White F/R $2,000.00 $0.00 Declined but encouraged to apply with more information

3rd Grade Sound Kits 3rd Grade Group R $700.00 $0.00 Will be funded out of Randall operating budget

Franklin Forest C. Shelton F $1,000.00 $200.00 Approved in part, possible for spring grant

Totals          $14,811.13 $8,133.40 Total Awarded

Franklin $5,137.18 $3,249.40 Franklin

Randall $5,548.95 $4,034.00 Randall

Both Schools $4,125.00 $850.00 Both Schools

TOTAL $14,811.13


